SHIVAJI EDUCATION SOCIETY’S,

MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,
ULGA, KARWAR, UTTAR KANNADA — 581328.

Notice of | Internal Assignment Examination 2021 - 22

This is to the notice of all the Students and Staff of our college that the | Internal Assignment
Examination 2021 — 22 is scheduled on 15", 16" and 17" December 2021. The time-table of the said
examination is displayed on the notice. All the students should take note of their respective examinations.

Further you are informed to collect the exam booklets through the class representatives of respective
classes from the office on payment of the cost of the booklet on or before 14™ Dec 2021.

Wearing of identity cards and uniform is compulsory.
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Shree Shivaji I} {ducation Society’s
MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE AND SC II N(} COLLEGE, ULGA, KARWAR.

Depariment of Poliileal Seitanes,
BASIC CONCEPTS IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
Unit =Test Il
Class: B.A.I Sem. Subject: political Science-DSC-|

Date: 10JAN 2022. Marks: 10
6. Explain the meaning and features of Sovereignly.
WICPDBE g mene ogpnve, Ok &
2.Explain the meaning,Definitions and Characteristics of Law.
BRSNS ugrmal Iy ofrnddy B0 OHROAD.

Shree Shivaji Education Society’s
MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE ULGA, KARWAR.

Political Theory
Unit—Test Il

Class: B.A.I Sem. Subject: Political Science-DSC-II

Date: 10JAN 2022. : Marks: 10

7. Explain the theory of Liberty of J.5.Mill
2.0xf.ef 00 eBoy Awrodsdy, DEOR0 &

2.Explain the Decline of Political Theory.
Tezttod ADROZE BRI0H BOD FOAD

Shree Shivaji Education Society’s
MAHASATEE ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE ULGA, KARWAR.

DepantmentiordPoliticallScl
SEC-ADMINISTRATIVI; SKILLS
Unit-Test Il
Class: B.A.I Sem, Subject: Political Science-DSC-II

Date:\Q JAN 2022. Marks: 10

8. Explain the theory of COMMUNITARIANISM
Renmobms hweogas), dmoke OR

2.Explain the Qualities of Leader,
TRODERNG QOUenRs ey BOZ HTOAD
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'." ) EIaSS BCO:)mV“l Sem UmtTest lS'(ZOIQ)IZQ Sub [nd:an Ec(momics ) Markﬁzzﬂ'- | . i,m’n l

: . Seclmn A
QNO I Answer two ol' the followmg

| ‘ a) Deﬁnc prnnary sector?
~b) What is per capita income?
c) W]nt s developcd economy”

e g PR Sectwn-B

QNo H Answcr the followmg r o e
1) Fmd out NNP from the followmg Data SN

' GNP=4,00,000.Geoses- -~ . .

' ', DeprematlonRs 40,000, e
" Section- C-

QNo III Answer any One of the followmg
| 1) Examine the features. of Indian Economy

2) DISCUSS the various concepts 0[' Natloml Inqome_.

' I‘.a-J : i . ) e gt |i
--u__(slmarks)., et ‘I
: b ' b . ‘ . ',:' , i
e .y
* ‘;i!:{".'_li. "i
O ) g .:|'1’ "t
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Mahasatee Arts Commerce & Science college ulga karwar

1% Internal Test
st .
Sub: Contemporary Indian economy(OEC) Cls: B.Com 1° 5em Marks : 10

Answer The following Questions in 2-3 sentences( Any-3) 2*3=6

L.

1 .What is Nationl Income?
2. What Gross National Income? .
3. What is Per Capita Income?

4. Expand=FDI& HDI

2

5

6

Answer The following Que

Explain the various concepts of National Income
th of economy.

stions in15-20 sentences( Any-1) 1*4=4

Explain the reasons for Initial slow grow

Mahasatee Arts Commerce & Science college ulga karwar

1% Internal Test
Cls: B.Com 3" Sem Marks : 10

Sub: Money And Banking
.3 sentences( Any-3) 2%¥3=6

Answer The following Questions in 2
Define Money.

What is value of money?

Who developed the cash transaction theory?

Wrie the currency name of the country- Japan & India

Write the types of money.
Answer The following Questions in15-20 sentences( Any-1) 1*4=4

Explain the functions of Money.
Explain the types of Money.

NON N s WN e

Mahasatee Arts Commerce & Science college ulga karwar
1* Internal Test

Sub: Basic Economics (p-1) Cls: Ba1™ Sem ' Marks : 10

1 & #9nS ZHen 2-3 EYY 30N

Answer The following Questions in 2-3 sentences( Any-3) 2*3=6
1 wcﬁraaré oooBesh?What is economics? W

7 eBbFd ded onded?What is economic policy ?

31 gelE ooridesd?What is Demad ?

4 e:p‘ruaﬁdd GODIB DFTAYI, Zxox.write the methods of studying in economics.
2. & 89N FBnen 15-20 TRENRYY wvIDA

Answer The following Questions in15-20 sentences( Any-1) 1*4=4
5 eqﬂraaﬁdd TR, HWON.

Explain the importance of economics
6
Be@god DODITF, DFOX. Explain Law of Demand

¥
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Mahasatee Arts Commerce And Science

/ College Ulga
4 I Internal Assessment 2021
gub :company Accounts-1 class : B.com I sem Marks:10
a. Answer the following : (5x1 =5)
1, Write Entry for receipt of Application Money ?
2. Mention types of Shares.
3, What s Share Capital ?
4. What is Issue of shares at par ?
5. What is allotment of Shares ?
B. Answer. (1x5 = 5)
1. Shrimati. Co.ltd issued 15,000 equity shares of Rs.10 each payable. Rs 3 an
nd and final call. All the

on first call, Rs. 2 0N seco

Application , Rs 3 on Allotment, Rs2
as recalised show the necassary €

calls were duty made and money W
and Balance sheet.
2. Explain core concepts of marketing.

ntries, accounts

Mahasatee Arts Commerce And Science
College Ulga
I*t Internal Assessment 2021

Sub :Principle of Market class : B.com I sem Marks:10

A. Answer the following : (5x1 =5)

What is Market ?

Define Market ?

Give 2 Benefits of Market.

Write 2 difference of Market & Marketing.

What is Marketing ?

Answer. (1x5 =5)
Explain core concepts of marketing.

P DU Bs WwWwN R
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SHIVAII EDUCATION SOCIETY'S, LEGE
MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COL 'L
ULGA, KARWAR, UTTAR KANNADA — 581328. /}.\ '\‘\ v
Consolidated Statement of Marks
Internal Assignment Examination 2021 ~ 22 " 28l 04 {)
Class: B. A. | Sem Sub:- English [0
CINTERNALASSIGNMENT | semman | ASSIGNMENT TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED
EXAMINATION Max Max, OUT OF 40 MARKS
S::It Name of the Student _MI_IEJ_IEI:::!::-_ID —— Mukr-10 | Marks-10
arks Marks In
' NTs:i.is— _II'?\EME;\_ _T°"" U:BI:ed : Obtained | Figures InWores
1 Ismail Abdulshakur Shaikh | 10
2 Anjaneya R. Waddar 10 /_L)_ _6}‘ 3 } _)/ {'}}f/ D’{ )) (_, 7LLL€JL£:1 i
] > Sep— ‘ r
3 Manjunath A P =5
T . =L 2 Helpa il | #2257 Ty froct
itik Rajesh Talekar 10 - ; Ao : T
£ [o | Kbl Jo lob™ | o€ Lo |Tisnk,
5 Rovit Bhimappa Lamani 10 /{,} b3 1/-)/ M M/ 02 L | Tises fﬁ B
6 Ujwala Mahesh Kudtarkar 10 ' . J
' Tukaram Krishna Lamani 0 e AL M O’f*[/ @LT/ 1@' A qfuﬁ’e;,w
I —
8 Linet Luvis Noronha 10 |p %4 ,D,g/ Q{f/ _O{I/ “) f:{ ”jzuv
9 Maya Venkataratna 10 ﬂ_g ng./lkj/ 96,/ -/'0/ Qq 7&%&% Hine
10 Sanju Vaman Lamani 10 ol s ey
lo| 116 | e | of” |I8 | Gughbi
11 Netravati D. Kadekar 10
12 Vittal Ramu Kokare 10 /G‘ 'H’ﬁ) I’L{ Pﬁ .éﬂ{/ T gt.;’/ fl_-f?:u.
13 Darshan Bandu Jadhav 10 v
14 Suraj Laxman Anashikar 10
15 Akash Jaivant Mirashi 10 5 H- | < S .
o 03\ 45 | &G | o4” |21 |Tiwealy one
16 Rasul Babusab Kakkeri— | 10 Hor T T3 /L | St
17 Riyaz M. S Mujawar 0 ol 1 lol 42 lez ——— uf::ﬁ\_}_____k_
18 Laxmi Narayan Jiwoji 10
19 Kirankumar J. Lamani 10 70 02 }{ S JQ@/ e %ﬂﬁﬂint} L-vw’i-
20 Mahantesh M. Mirashi 10 gg_ D= ,"G oge 287 [;{' )f: T S —

(uds
Ct«i’“:/b“‘& Te J\u:u\cﬂ,h
Dc..[)t“ U}J 8 &ffi’ =
M. . g% C_‘Ua_a "
LL.Q.:(]J’» kax L-O(’u:_(?__
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SHIVAJl EDUCATION SOCIETY'S, g
MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLI.E(,?)E\;“ U\
ULGA, KARWAR, UTTAR KANNADA - 581328.
Consolidated Statement of Marks

Internal Assignment Examination 2021 - 22 LOUEFFF 5')_7
sub:- Contemporary Indian Economy

Class: B Com | Sem
W INTERNAL ASSIGNMENT SIMINAR | ASSIGNMENT TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED
EXAMINATION Max Max, OUT OF 40 MARKS
Seat N £the Student Total Marks - 20 Marks - 10 Marks - 10 —
ame of the Studen Max. | Marks n
e, M::.s Obtained Total 0:::::: 4 n::::::d m'u,,,g In Wards
10 | 1A | niA R R ST
it S WSILEL-0 08 B R Y] e 0r
1 Akash Ratnakar Naik 10 mt ol | 6 aﬂ ’D’( |6 i QriL
i B —" = = |ty t*% et
2 Aryan Santosh Gaonkar 0 1o0]lo /26 _Q'gj_ AT 38 : O"_l%._—-l
Rl I R | T ag - [TaIHY e7pk
3 Emanuel Fredie Berretto 0 1o |08 /18 "[,.0/ Lo AQ m%r_
BUP M s ey Tloendty Six
4 Etesh Laxman Patnekar 10 (7] los ),3?_/ HG{L /['ﬁ' 2.6 ks fj )on._r,_gL
Seytn-loe, 'J
5 Ganesh Subhash Kattikar 0 |66 |O3 9({ ,d’l"[/ Qﬁz | 7 : £ Qr-;,’f;i
* ' HAYREL T .S P
6 Ganesh Ullas Revankar 10 o706 M "t{ 1O~ | 33. é’ s ,-,lg
Rinel-een
7 Glaneet G Fernandies 10 o8| o3 J/ 6”4’ ’Dﬂ‘f/ 19 A0 2
: ; ' Elguteen
8 Graimes David Furtado 10 aG |6y ,I:ﬂ( gﬁ:r ,@'{ | A 6?’ m_{g
9 | Jagannath Vithal Patnekar | 10 | 6q|0q | 187 &% | 40~ | 36. Thiy o
. Ty Ot
10 Kush Gajanan Gaonkar 10 o1l 1o 1)‘/ ﬁ /[6, 3 Ll ,-,a Gtﬁ )C(_jj
. ) . 5 7Y 837
11 Monali Manjunath Naik 10 0803 J/G/ M -{'O/, 20 Ttﬂ- 1atg_-m.f-u
12 Nisha Sudhir Govekar 10 09| 066 'Jb -’Oé ’[,0/ 28 "%’U‘éf
= St A1 Len
13 Pavan Iranna Kerur 10 6"]"‘ ] (05 L( O’é? _e_i 1& oﬂ-lg
14 Rony Saver Fernandes 10 Ol.! 5 /99/ ,a;!/ 6’{ |3 o b
15 Sakshi Sai 10 Thiy ow)
akshi Sainath Govekar 08| ©9 ’M/ o7 /l—o/ 34 OfL}LL:Ha— &
16 | ShrinivasSubbannaNaik | 10 | o)) (01| & oy | o | 16 Sid-@en 5n
: Thry r9 i
17 Sonali Vaman Talek 10 @] : PN £
i n Talekar 1o 199 )/q// .@q/ /L@/ 38 :?}Lo-n }
- - 1 -\f <
18 Styrus Santan Furtado 0 10709 16 Qf 1{’(5( 30 Tl H~ +<_g 0
19 Siifal RafidEs Gk 10 /O/ }3{( STuteen
uraj Ramdas Gaonkar 02| 06| &8 p,zr/ (6 ondy
v
(e

EW 2V JQ . ML G g

v

Dept . O e-{onomf‘%
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SHIVAII EDUCATION SOCIETY'S,
MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, Up
ULGA, KARWAR, UTTAR KAN NADA — 581328. \ \
Consolidated Statement of Marks P‘Y

Internal Assignment Examination 2021 — 22
sub:- Kannada

Class: B Com | Sem
INTE:;I:; :\::!ﬁgﬁtm s;:mn :\ssawem TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED
ax. ax. KS
Seat Total Marks - 20 Marks - 10 | Marks - 10 OUT OF 40 MAR
No Name of the Stu dent Max. Marks [ e 1
3 Marks Marks In In Words
Marks Obtalned Total | Hirained Obtained Figures
T S,

10 LA | A

-1 Akash Ratnakar Naik 10 | pi|ol &% D}|/ o L6 w

I

2 Aryan Santosh Gaonkar 0 (10|10 5}9" pﬂ/ *( 29 jk!ﬁ !,I !,’;m_mgﬁ_.f

3 Emanuel Fredie Berretto 10 05| 08

-4
a4 Etesh Laxman Patnekar 10 |p5 |08 _l,é/

2 | Bl
,;zrh-/_gf_z_"
o mfl;,g&,_@_cmﬂlf
JQQ_QOMMB:—_

yody owe
4

5 Ganesh Subhash Kattikar 10 |0 -

6 Ganesh Ullas Revankar 10 (10|10

20 |
7 Glaneet G Fernandies 10 08 | - B’ﬁ/

8 Graimes David Furtado w0 |pl|07] ____Z w5 | 96 Miopdiess

9 Jagannath Vithal Patnekar | 10 | {0 _lg ___2_6_ v | 0 40 | Fosd )
10 | Kush Gajanan Gaonkar 0 | 10|10 g 6o | A5 | 29 Mlaedy e end
11 Monali Manjunath Naik 0 |19 |10 __%a__/ 46 !i 40 [Foad g
12 Nisha Sudhir Govekar 0 | 03| 09 MW 5 | ~10 | 26 [lisdy s )
13 | Pavan Iranna Kerur w0 | - |08 o | g1 | oY% | 19 [N \
.14 Rony Saver Fernandes 10 |p8| - E‘g 45, "D/lf/ 17 Qe -

15 | Sakshi Sainath Govekar IEE 167 ot /‘0/_~ _.3_;]1 " \
16 | ShrinivasSubbannaNaik | 10 | ol | O] ot ,o’( 16 |Qiglee |
SonaliVaman Talekar | 10 | 10 | 10| 207 /wfg/ % | 4O [Food !

Styrus Santan Furtado | 10| o4 | 05| /QF]/ _.B’f 6 | 26 T .
e e e Tt Loty ety

(|

Anida S K&l?\& l"\n.'% )
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MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,

"""" HHdiinm dYne -

SHIVAJI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S,

ULGA, KARWAR, UTTAR KANNADA — 581328.
Consolidated Statement of Marks

Internal Assignment Examination 2021 - 22
sub:- Stock Market Operations

Class: B Com I Sem

R

INTERNAL ASSIGNMENT [ StaaR | ASSGNMENT TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED
%’:mﬂ?”?a il ik OUT OF 40 MARKS
TESTAR T R Toa | | s | n ] e
NP (1 . i) ol i h S
Akash Ratnakar Naik 10 (01| olp 03 _(}t‘f _3—5’[1_[_6__3)-‘_%&@1& 971]:5'
| Aryan santosh Gaonkar 1 10| |0 :ap’_ io_;"_Q: lyo ’F_LW@_ W_'% l
Emanuel Fredie Berretto | 10 (79| n g »1’6/ ,;-5' Fo | 36| ThintY 6F K_pTu'ﬂ
Etesh Laxman Patneka_r____ © 0§ O;t ,ig 1o 107 | 35 T]"Lﬁ%fj’{fm__ﬁ‘ F’“Jﬁ
Ganesh Subhash Kattikar | 10 |0 4|05 | 4~ _,g/t].’ O [ 19 N ‘.fqekem, Bﬂ*:l-j
| Ganesh Ullas Revankar v 09|09 _}’8’ /6 4o |39 T'Tq',n‘L_(j‘ E.pr}d:jtmﬂ
Glaneet G Fernandies 0 |ou| 05|09 o9 | .09 |27} | Twedy Saljen endy
| Graimes David Furtado 0 05|06 ,*6 oF ‘ Eﬂf 2P |Twendy Tu@ﬁ!frﬂ]j{
‘Jagannath Vithal Patnekar | 10 |7 Q[0 S )( /O/ _,}fo/ 3L ‘]’hﬂrl:ﬂ /_%i’)(__B_fnJﬂ
Kush Gajanan Gaonkar © |5g |o ),g’/j,c{ e~ |39 ThintY WP‘I’LL/"[
' Monali Manjunath Naik | 0 |9 09| LB 1o~ | 4O |38 Thisty E‘Lﬁhi_ﬁ’r%
| Nisha Sudhir Govekar v 03|09 /}’*r/ 4{ ,'Lo/ 3?771);@5@9@
Pavan Iranna Kerur 0 (o506 M ]-oT |09 [2U [TuenHy ‘F_OU%TUT‘-B
Rony Saver Fernandes v (05|06 /f_ﬁ ,g'EF /O’H—/ | 8 Eigr?\j}:ﬂﬂw 81'%]
Sakshi Sainath Govekar o o0 ,2’0/ _/1/()/ ,}'o/ L0 'FQJ’J:H M
Shrinivas SubbannaNaik | 10 gLt plH 0% ,m,f o || 6 | Bixkeen gl |
Sonali Vaman Talekar 10 (4108 .,}( Jo 1o |36 |[Thinty %T;ﬁ.(}rd-ﬂ
syssantanfurtade | 0 |08|09 | AF | 40| 107 [3F [Thiscty Sellenipas
Suraj Ramdas Gaonkar 0 ol ol 943/ /64 ok | 16| Sixteen eny|
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SHIVAJI EDUCATION SOCIETY’S,

MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE:

ULGA, KARWAR, UTTAR KANNADA — 581328. P\\\ Q
Consolidated Statement of Marks '

Internal Assignment Examination 2021 - 22

in

Class: B Com | Sem sub:- Principles of _MEJEP}”B]TJE—E/’

I INTERNAL ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR | ASSIGNMENT TOTAL MARKS OB;KS
EXAMINATION Max Max. ouT OF;‘_O/TE_,_/_

Seat L 101‘?' N‘M_l(_&_‘ J_U - Marks - 10 Mar_l-:_s . ].U ———

No. Name of the Student Max. Marks — T In in Wards

M;l[r‘h _l ::‘h'm'nﬁﬂm' Total Obtained Ohtained Figures /
_ | 10 A | A . —— G ontf
1 Akash Ratnakar Naik 0 oL oyl O ) /P(l’ 0 h |_6__

o] 08 S Four o0l
2 Aryan Santosh Gaonkar 10 |99 O"‘ 1] _{VT M _B_Li_ il

, - T hy Sin only
3 Emanuel Fredie Berretto 10 Oq 0q (5~ _O/?/ A0 _3_5__

4 Etesh Laxman Patnekar 0 ol ol {8 ,0( ’ 09~ _o’u?_

- 3t 01
5 Ganesh Subhash Kattikar 10 O8] ﬁB Qg 07;( o1} *L%{m
P ” LY
6 Ganesh Ullas Revankar 0 |08 0T | VS 06 | o NS
: - ~ Qrxtuw 00 T
7 Glaneet G Fernandies 10 (08 [AR- .G—t)/ Oh Ji e oY
8 | Graimes David Furtado 10 |p/p| 06 ol | | ,
Thi Tl’j one On'Y
9 Jagannath Vithal Patnekar | 10 | 04 | OT o~ 2!

10 Kush Gajanan Gaonkar 10 [p7 |09 3

o7 |2 [Tarky onc oy

11 Monali Manjunath Naik 10 (08|07

A RARR

\
>

g =
- Troenty nine onty)
12 | Nisha Sudhir Govekar w0 |o7 |08 08~"| 21 |

(6 Qixfeon OﬂU‘j

o
-t{\

13 Pavan Iranna Kerur 10 A_B 0g

RBixlaon Oy
14 Rony Saver Fernandes 0 [0 % [6

15 Sakshi Sainath Govekar 10 |08 07

NS

S
IS

o
J,@/ 2 “ﬂurhi one onlkf
DH

Qixltan. onl
16 | Shrinivas Subbanna Naik | 10 |04 | OY (6 |

_@;f" 23 ’rf\jrl-u.f‘Two onuf
3) rTiqi:rl'lf one Onllf
19 NineToon only

17 Sonali Vaman Talekar 10 DS 09

18 Styrus Santan Furtado 10 |[p7 0b

2SR R R (R [R5 2

SRR
%R

19 Suraj Ramdas Gaonkar 10 0[_,; Of-r

{ﬂl&
“Roo pav R kudlenees
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SHIVAJI EDUCATION SOCIETY’S, £
TS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,

ULGA, KARWAR, UTTAR KANNADA —581328. A \!
Consolidated Statement of Marks / i
Internal Assignment Examination 2021 - 22
Class: B Com | sem sub:- Financial Accounting - | 5
Seat Name of the Student [  INTERNAUASSIGNMENT SEMINAR | AssiGamEnT | "TOTAL MARKS OBTAINE
No. EXAMINATION Max, Manx. OUT OF 40 MARKS
Total Marks - 20 Marks - 10 Marks - 10
B I o Maks | i In Words
_Ma:lrs ‘__[)h_llaiqeil | Total ___U_I)lal_nr_d Ll Q.h"'_"'l'iq_|> Figures —
10 | 1A Fn IA N S—
—————-.________—-_._______—-______ — o —— SS—— ———— —— - i ——— e — - R
1 Akash Ratnakar Naik | AN _QQ_‘ __ng 1 ,;_ﬂ!,/ 100 Z2ovww |
2 Aryan Santosh Gaonkar 010 |o -
5 Jemammresesorms T oM} 0% | 6% 35 [Ty foud]
3 Emanuel Fredie Berretto 10 00‘ 0%
|l | Z VX

AT 08 | 04 (gy “Thanh Foun
B Etesh Laxman Patnekar 10 __O{EEL_J& .UL __JQL_&:LLT_! . ) | oo

5 Ganesh Subhash Kattikar 10 |05

bS] M| | o ;ﬁsa_ngi
6 Ganesh Ullas Revankar o | ofF ol 1 T" Q’( 0 | B0 'ﬂuﬂ\,‘ 7_
X Glaneet G Fernandies 10 OH AR OR »:h{ ) 8 R’\LJIJJ‘-A"I

J
8 Graimes David Furtado © 106 pe 19 —B'{ 58 | oWy | Bt

9 Jagannath Vithal Patnekar | 10 0% 0% A/g _Q%/ ,Q’@'p ]9 'ﬁ“th Y

Y

10 Kush Gajanan Gaonkar 1o |[OFf D‘{ /\/.:,_/ .D'R/ 09\ 33 md“ 'ﬁ,\,,u__

11 | MonaliManjunathNaik | 10 |8 o1 91 [0k~ | R0 'T\r\lv?m]

\5
12 Nisha Sudhir Govekar 10 Q‘Q a B,?/ “ uQS'T/ D%/ &3 -——{ ! j
6k

13 Pavan Iranna Kerur AR | o AR BN OI-Q. Tow 0wy

; \
14 Sakshi Sainath Govekar 10 (95' 07|12 _DZT"/ 0% 27T 'TUSQMH Seuin

15 Shrinivas Subbanna Naik 10 p‘E PrE 00 | AR |_AB 00

Zesy
16 Sonali Vaman Talekar 0 D7 07 ,lf" Q,?/ D8 |80 %6‘3\\ Q\.\!A'

' 7
17 Styrus Santan Furtado o [OK|0% ,}é/ 0BR” 3& tﬂ\\ih‘ Yoo

o7
= —
18 Suraj Ramdas Gaonkar 0 02 AR 0& ' A M O & Twoo U\JA‘{
19 Rony Saver Fernandes 10 0’1 AR ‘DL\/ .BB/ ,ﬂal Ok ﬁ)m,_i)t\\ly

@&S _
e (x WMW)
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Cl Merna) Assi atement of Marks
aSs: B c En nt E
L Om, ) Sy Xamination 2021 - 22 a
. Sub:- Hin D
Seat No. e ///BTNN/
0 Name of P ';:‘ernal Assignment Examination | TOTATT,KS,?»/
tUdent M sl Marks Obtained
e - WA 'Tc{md'_T in Words
20K31301 Chet EM Exam of 20 Fig.
e ana Sant()sh Mal‘athe ] Marks
20K31302 | peepayi p o loylio| 1|14
I i remanand Patil 10 ] .f| : 0?
20K31303 Flavon Victor Toll I f*g’ B ()lg U3
 nvanon. | s o | Y 04
20K31304 | Gourish p, Gaonkar — - ] P
ooreia | v 103\ 10| 18 |18 |
> | Nagesh Anandu Mirashi 0 g 4 pdl ;0.1 1L
20K31306 | Omkar Raju Pagi Si O:f 01 !é —_/L - ;
20K31307 | Pankaj Prakash Gaonkar | 10 | AR | 0€| 08 | 0¥ |~
20K31308 | Poonam Ullas Gaonkar 10 |4 B @8 Ogﬁ 0X
20K31309 | Praveen PrakashGaonkar | 10 | g | [0 | ] | ! q
20K31310 | Roopali Premanand Patil | 10 | 4R | 08 08| 0X
JOK31311 | Sagar Pandurang Gunagi | 10 |G/ | 0 vl I
JO0K31312 | Shilpa Ramchanra Talekar | 10 | O gl [0 /; g [/ f
| ————] - 10 0 0
,0K31313 | Shrutika S. Bandekar Al e
e e | desh Uttam Gaonkar w | 0 5 'A’B
20K31314 | Tan — 09| 08| 0 L
— ¢ | Trisha Sudhir Gaonkar 10 ﬁ
,0K31315 | Tris o 105 03] 0&| 08
———— | yaibhav Narayan Naik | ™ |
J0K31316 | V@
|
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\ MAHA SHIVAII EDUCATION SOCIETY’S,
SATiEGARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,
A KARWAR, UTTAR KANNADA — 581328.
Consolidated Statement of Marks

Internal Assi
Class: Bnment Examination 2021 - 22
2ss: B. Com. 1l sem Sub:- Banking Law & Practice

[ —— —
e - e — — e et D
Seat N Internal Assignment Examination TOTAL MARKS OBTAINE
0. ey ination A
Name of the Student M:r:‘ : Mark; ﬂbtain?e_r'l_ e —
1A fxam ﬂu:ga In In Words

ey — Exam Marks Fig.

20K31301 .  Marks__

Ch B = - - — e
___‘___et_a_r.\_asuantc.r:_sh l\»j[arathe. 10 _ 06 OE'_ LY M_ Egﬂi@ﬂ——

20K31302 Deﬁ‘DaIiPremanandPati; 10 _03 AR | 03 (}5 ﬁw

—

20K31303 | Flavon Victor Tellis | 10 | oc| b | o6 | 06 m‘

20K31304 | Gourish P. Gaonkar 0 0K o8| |6 \6 8\"&*2?\______*

20K31305 | Nagesh Anandu Mirashi 10 |07 | OH i 1) gleven

20K31306 | Omkar Raju Pagi v fog|og| 3] 13 Thasrcens

20K31307 | Pankaj Prakash Gaonkar v >l AR| 0% 2% Auwoo 0“\\}{ —
2031308 | Poonam UllasGaonkar | 10 [0 Q[ AR |- 0 | O [T00 ONY
20K31309 | Praveen PrakashGaonkar | 10 | 0O, [ 10 | 1§ | 18 | N udteen
20K31310 | Roopali Premanand Patil | 10 | ©9| BB| 09| D] Tloo OhW
20K31311 | Sagar PandurangGunagi | 10 |06 |68 | I8 | 18 | To

20k31312 | Shilpa RamchanraTalekar [ 10 |07 [O& | \§ [ 1S ieom
Shrutika S. Bandekar o o7 ] 1017 | 77| Sewawnhow

20K31313
JOK31314 | Tandesh UttamGaonkar | 10 | Of| AB| Ok | ofy | Tounr O"‘hjf
50K31315 | Trisha Sudhir Gaonkar 0o |OR| AB| 0 | DA | TWO

o | OB 06 10| 10 | Ten

iCPGVmecM)

MK cs cnu%( Uldg_

20K31316 | Vaibhav Narayan Naik
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/ MAHASATEE ART;HWA" EDUCATIQp SOCIETY's,

ULGA, kapuns | IERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,
. AR, UTTAR KANNADA - 581323
tatement of Marks

Inter

Class: B, Com. I

Sem
e T Sub:- Business Statistics -!
Seat N Internal Assignment Exarﬁbnation_._-_TTJ_'l.'A_l..MARKS OBTAINED
BALNG, Nan]e of the SlUdEﬂl I::: ~ Marks Obtained e |
8 | Total out :
— o Lo [t [ mwerss
20K3130 e _Exam = _M_{rk_i_.___Fi_g'_ —-—-———“"—'_;__-'-_——
1 | Chetana Santosh Marathe | 10 0T 1 . Geventaoron'y

20K31302 __[fﬁ’j"_pfﬂ‘i"angpatil —m = o ’Bl;_ 03 02 gig;dr onyy
20K31303 | Flavon Victor Tells | 10 o2 |ap | og | 08 |Bight PN
20K31304 | Gourish P. Gaonkar o |06 |07 |12 13 | Thirtean only
20K31305 | Nagesh Anandu Mirashi 0 |lohlog | 1O | 10 MH-—
20K31306 | Omkar Raju Pagi o |o4yloy| og | 06 | EPT o

gigkl 0P
20K31307 | Pankaj Prakash Gaonkar 10 Okt | 04 OB 08 8 uj

: gid- onYy.
20K31308 | Poonam Ullas Gaonkar | 10 |01y | oy | 08 | OB e
a0 |20 | e oY
20K31309 | Praveen Prakash Gaonkar 10 |10 [0 O

e onl
20K31310 | RoopaliPremanand Patil | 10 | &L | 04 08 08 8'“' )

20K31311 | Sagar Pandurang Gunagi 0 [ oL|05 | 09 09 Nine. onbYy L
J0K31312 | Shilpa RamchanraTalekar | 10 o4 | 1O | (4 | 1Y Eurmu. enly
J0K31313 | Shrutika S. Bandekar o |10 |10 | @0 |0 Wy only
70K313 14 | Tandesh Uttam Gaonkar 10 [ 0 AB 0k 08 8-‘2” onh{
20K31315 | Trisha Sudhir Gaonkar 10 @L' OLp 08 08 g;abd— Dnlff

20K31316 | Vaibhav Narayan Naik
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SHIVAJI EDUCATION SOCIETY’S,

MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,
ULGA, KARWAR, UTTAR KANNADA — 581328

Notice of Il Internal Assignment Examination 2021 - 22

This is to the notice of all the Students and Staff of our college that the Il Internal
Assignment Examination 2021 — 22 is scheduled on 10", 11 and 12*" January 2022. The time-table of the said

examination is displayed on the notice. All the students should take note of their respective examinations and

attend them without fail.

Wearing of identity cards and uniform is compulsory.
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SHIVAJI EDUCATION SOCIETY’S,
MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,
’ ULGA, KARWAR, UTTAR KANNADA — 581328,
Il Internal Assignment Examination 2021 - 22

Date I 10-01-2022

— 1

!

11-01-2022 12-01-2022 |

|

. e — |

Time | 9.15 -10.15 ‘ 10.30 -11.30 11.45-12.45 1.00-2.00 ' 9.15 -10.15 \ 10.30 -11.30 11.45-12.45 I 9.00 -10.00 |
Semester .

OEC
' ‘ Political : SEC English / Political .
ics - - s Kannada Socio. of Mass ||
18.A ', CEonoRmiEs 3 | Science-| Economics-Il Admn. skills Hindi Science || . '
i 1 Media
: . - | . .
T Pnnmple; of | OEC Stock Mftrket Flnanc!al SEC . English / Hindi —
| Marketing | Contemp. Ind. Eco Operations Accounting | Comp.Accounting
:_ I| SEC . English / OEC
'8 SoRw I Gardening Chmistry Rarinada Hindi Economic Zoology
- Political [ . . ' ’ Kannada / .
i 8.A. Science l. Economics \ Sociology - English Hindi
Company H _ Business . Kannada /
il B.Com. B~ ’. Money & Banking BLP Statistics | HRM English Hindi
|
il B.Sc. Botany . Chemistry \ Ka:‘?::ial Zoology English --- -—
9.15 -10.00 ';_ 10.15 -11.00 \ 11.15 -12.00 -9 15 -10.00 10.15 -11.00 11.15 -12.00 —_
: : . Political Political .
| 2 . ) N .
V B.A History | | Sociology - | l Sedence History 1 Seiencall Sociology - I Kannada / Hindi
Cost Indian Accounting Computer Financial P &P of
V 8.Com. Accounting | - incovne tax] \ Economy Theory Application Il Services Auditing -
V B.Sc. Chemistry - | '; Botany - | \ Zoaology - | - Botany - Il Chemistry - Il Zoology - 1| --
@&L :

= cmm

~~
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MAHASATEE ARTS COMMERCE SCIENCE COLLEGE ULGA KARWAR
lind internal test -2021-22

Cls:BCOM-Ist sem  SUB: Cont.indian economy  marks:10

I.Answer the following questions in 2-3 sentences each( Any-3.)2*3=6
1. what s poverty?

2. What is unemployment?
3. Expand-WPI, BOP
4. What is MNC?

Il.Answer the following questions in 2-3 sentences each( Any-2)1*4=
5. Explain the merits and demerits of MNCs

6. Explain the causes of Poverty?

MAHASATEE ARTS COMMERCE SCIENCE COLLEGE ULGA KARWAR
lind internal test - 2021-22
Cls:B.com 3" SEM  SUB: MONEY & BANKING marks:10

L.Answer the following questions in 2-3 sentences each( Any-3.)2*3=6
1. what is inflation?

2. What is Money market?

3. Expand-RBI, NBFCs

4. Write 2 commercial bank name.

ILAnswer the following questions in 2-3 sentences each( Any-2)1*4=
5. explain the function of financial Institution.

6. Explain the functions of Financial bank.
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’
SES’S MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGEULGA, KARWAR

1" Unit test

. Accountin
sub: Cost E Class: B.Com V" sem

|. Answer any two questions.

1) What is material?

2) Write any two techniques of material management?
3) Which formula applies to calculate EOQ.

(2*2=4)

Il. Answer any one question. | (L*6=6)
4) Briefly explain the various techniques of inventory control.
5) From the following information calculate MTR & Express the same in days

Day Particular Rs

1]4|2016 opening stock of material 20,000

31|3]2017 material purchase for the year 1,04,000

31|3|2017 closing stock of material 12,000

Il. Compulsory question (1*10=10)
6) Write stores ledger card using FIFO method of pricing the issues:

1117|2018 opening stock 2,000 units at Rs. 13.50 per unit

3|7]2018 Issued 1,000 units

5|7]2018 Issued 700 units

8|7]2018 purchased 1500 units at Rs 13.80 per unit

10|7|2018 Issued 400 units

14|7]2018 Issued 310 units i

1772018 purchased 1200 units at Rs 13.70 per unit

20|7|2018 Issued 1400 units

21|7|2018 Returned to vendors from goods purchased on 17" July 40 units
2417|2018 Received back from production department, out of goods issued on 14" July 30 units
26|7|2018 Issued 400 units

27|7|2018 purchased 600 units at Rs 14.50 per unit

28712018 Issued 350 units
.30|7|2018 purchased 1600 units at Rs 14.20 per unit

3117|2018 Issued 300 units

i

On stock verification on 31* July a surplus of 15 units were found.
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SES'S MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGEULGA. KARWAR
1™ Unit test '

sub: Computer Application 11i

1. Answer any two questions.

1) What is SQL? .

2) Write any two features of SQL. '

3) Write the syntax for ALTER command.

Class: B.Com V" sem
(2*2=4)

Il. Answer any one question.

(L*6=6)
4) Explain the DATE & TIME function with syntax & examples in SQL.
5) Explain the benefits of E-Business.

Il. Compulsory question

© . (1*10=10)
6) Create tables “student” with fields Roll_No., Student_Name, Class, City and “Library” with fields

Book id, Book Title, Roll_No., Aouther, Price and perform following queries.

a) Insert five records in both table.

b) Display the student details whose class = B.Com.

) Replace city = “Dharwad” to «gelagavi” in Roll_No. = 4.
d) Display student name in ascending order.

e) Display Roll_No, Student_Name, Book_Title, Author. ,
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SHIVAJ| EDUCATION SOCIETY’
MAHASATEE AR S

TS, COMMERCE g SCIENCE CoL,
ILUNIT TEST OF v SEMESTER LEGE, ULGA

B. COM -11" January 2022
— Law and Practice -

SECTION - A
1.

Swer any five of the following:-
What is annual value?

How do you treat the portion of house property used for own profession?
What do you mean by fair rental value?

Who is standard rent?
What is the amount of deduction under section 249
How do you treat the municipal taxes paid by owner and tenant?
SECTION - B
Answer any one of the following:-
2 Mr. Nagaraj of Karwar, is the owner of a house property consisting of two equal units. The

icipal value of the house is Rs. 40000 he resides in unit 1 and unit 2 is let out at a monthly rent
3“;15 2000 pm. The following are the expenses relating to the house:-

e o o 2

Municipal taxes paid ;;ggg
Repairs of the house ; o
Land revenue |

Interest on loan taken or construction of the house 4000
Interest on mortgage of house or son’s marriage 2000

Compute is income from house property for the Assessment Year 2021-22.
0
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MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, ULGA, KARWAR
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
UNIT-TEST QUESTION PAPER FOR THE YEAR 2021-22

CLASS: B.Sc. V Semester. Paper-II
I) Answer any four of the following
a) Write the application of Ferrous Alloys.
b) Write the raw materials for manufacture of glass.
¢) Explain the types of electronic transitions.

d)Write the synthesis of Congo red.

e) Explain the moment of inertia of rotational spectrum.

) Explainvibrational-rotational Ramn spectra.

TEST: II Unit Test
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% SHIVAJ
> J1 EDUCATION SOCIETY’S
_ MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE C%)LLEGE ULGA
| 11 UNIT TEST OF I SEMESTER B. COM —I 1" January 2022
A SUB:- FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - I
SECTION — A

| Answer any five of the following:-
a. What is Joint venture?
Who is a co-venturer?

Why is Joint venture form of business undertaken by partners?

b.

c.

d. What is the proforma journal entry for goods contributed by co-venturer in his books?
e. What are the methods in Joint venture?

i
g.

Write any two distinctions between Joint venture and consignment?
Name the businesses which are undertaken under Joint venture?
SECTION — B
Answer any one of the following:-
2. surendra of Ponda, Goa, consigned to Rajesh of Karwar, 500 Motor Cycle tyres of the invoice price
of Rs. 3000 each which was 25% above cost price. He paid Rs.5000 for freight and Rs.2000 for
insurance. He drew 2 bill for Rs.100000 which the later accepted and paid.

10 tyres were totally destroyed in the transit. The consignor received Rs.32000 from the
insurance company in full settlement of the claim.

Rajesh received the remaining Tyres and paid for carriage to warehouse and unloading charges
of Rs 2450. He sent an account sales showing that 450 tyres were sold for Rs.3500 eac
selling expenditure of Rs.1500. He is entitled to a commi
Accounts were settled by issue of bank draft.

Prepare necessary accounts in the books of consignor.

h and incurred
ssion of 6% on gross sales proceeds.

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



"MAHASATEE ARTS COOMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE ULGA

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY
UNIT TEST -II

Class;-B.Sc-l semester + Max marks;-10

1) What is white rust disesase? Explain the secondary disease cycle

Or

Write on any five . ’
(a)Red):'ust (b) Pileus (c) Cleistothecium (d) Sugar fungi

(e) Isogamy (f) Ascognium

MAHASATEE ARTS COOMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE ULGA

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY
UNIT TEST - ;

Class;-B.Sc-llisemester Max marks;-10

1)What is double fertilization? Explain the process

Or
Write on contrivances of cross pollination
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MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEG
Ulga, Karwar
Unit test Il

Class: B.Sc Ist sem sub: zoology OEC
l.LAnswer the following any five Sx1=5
1.what is aquaculture?

2 What is nursery pond?

3 . What is shellfish culture?

4.What is Mary culture?

5.Name the milk by products

6.what is brood stock pond

Il . Answer the following any one 5x1=5

1.what is Polyculture? Explain in detail composite fish culture

2.explain the fresh water prawn culture
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MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,
ULGA, KARWAR, UTTAR KANNADA.

Internal Assignment Examination Attendance £ ons
_Class: | Semester B, Com o sub: GTockh Manh Kek OPEYS
Seat No Name of the C'a:dici;e o _'__ﬁiigEnathE = ﬂfﬁ

1 Akash Ratnakar Naik - Bﬁ;ﬁ(ﬁ
2 . | Aryan Santosh GaorﬂraT Mf’b’fls—klﬂ @u‘# 7&5’_"
3 Emanuel Fredie Berretto - P—m;____
4 Etesh Laxman Patnekar o _QW ?J.@tg\,\

5 Ganesh Subhash Kattikar d '@f‘

6 Ganesh Ullas Revankar G}‘}Vfﬂé, G{}IA&/

7 Glaneet Globert Fernandies W 91%;,‘12

e 4d =

8 Graimes David Furtado %&m w

9 Jagannath Vithal Patnekar ﬂ ;/5'2’,.
10 Kush Gajanan Gaankar @% @@f
11 Monali Manjunath Naik MFNQﬂE) MW’\}Q-&

12 Nisha Sudhir G&Skgrr“mﬂ @ 4,

o Nleer)) ALt

13 - | Pavan Iranna Kerur T W O‘:. )M
14 Sakshi Sainath Govekar - %J‘LHF;\'N' QCU‘L&H
15 Shrinivas Subbanna Naik Sg MLQA S%LQSI
16 .- | Sonali Vaman Talekar Son So r\g@
17 - Styrus Santan Furtado M M .
18 _ | Suraj Ramdas Gaonkar bg’__ < %L

19 Rony Saver Fernandes M__

NITSIT2[ 2627 | To[eTIZozE
Signature of Teacher M}em !EE — ’E .
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Class: | Semester B. Com

—— M
Seat No

Nam

—

[T

1 Akash Ratnakar Naik

o

Interna) Asslgnment

e of the Candidate

2 Aryan Santosh GoomKar ﬁ_(;b'aj /v"

Sub: ?’h?rr.‘ljlpg Sl
Signature of thg_(;apc_j_igg_:i__rf—

IIA Exam

Examination Attendance

ol parkebind

1A Exam

3 Emanuel Fredie Berretto
l_________________ —
a Etesh Laxman Patnekar
L_______“‘_‘_‘—'—-—-—_.______ - -
5 Ganesh Subhash Kattikar
6 Ganesh Ullas Revankar
7 Glaneet Globert Fernandies
8 Graimes David Furtado
9 Jagannath Vithal Patnekar
10 Kush Gajanan Gaonkar
B £ Monali Manjunath Naik
isha Sudhir Gevekar QaoniteS) \ @ qiteh
12 Nisha Su 8 @0?_{1‘-@ oy
— r‘\
13 Pavan Iranna Kerur (P)t |- YeeMpe, p-i J‘U-M
14 Sakshi Sainath Govekar Soiunhd AITAY
15 Shrinivas Subbanna Naik Q& N axk S-S Nad
16 Sonali Vaman Talekar copralf %}QQJ}

17 Styrus Santan Furtado

18 Suraj Ramdas Gaonkar

19 Rony Saver Fernandes

Signature of Teacher
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MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,
ULGA, KARWAR, UTTAR KANNADA.

Internal Assignment Examination Attendance

Class: 1ll Semester B. Com

Seat No

Name of the Candidate

20K31301 | Chetana Santosh Marathe

20K31302 | Deepali Premanand Patil

20K31303 | Flavon Victor Tellis

Sub: &\ﬂklﬂ_g ‘(auj&?ﬂﬁfwlc_f__,__

Signature p[_(he__(;éidi_c_@te

I 1A Exam

NIAExam

[C SR
AB

—

20K31304 | Gourish Premanand Gaonkar

Shilpa Ramchand¥sterar Yo Yoo .

20K31312

SHitge

20K31313 | Shrutika Surendra Bandekar

. G2
/ 20K31305 ’ Nagesh Anandu Mirashi m
D 7~ —
20K31306 | Omkar Raju Pagi
P x7
20K31307 | Pankaj Prakash Gaonkar @, ‘BLB
20K31308 | Poonam Ullas Gaonkar @ [aT.3
20K31309 | Praveen Prakash Gaonkar P 6 b8 ‘E'ﬁO\I!’D
20K31310 | Roopali Premanand Patil w DR
20K31311 | Sagar Pandurang Gunagi @cﬁ?g&‘ . (3 X

20K31314 | Tandesh Uttam Gaonkar

20K31315 | Trisha Sudhir Gaonkar

AB

20K31316 | Vaibhav Narayan Naik

Signature of Teacher
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MAHASATEE ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,

Intern

ULGA, KARWAR, UTTAR KANNADA.

al Assignment Examination Attendance

'ilass: VSemester_Ef._CcT_ o Sub: (" eonf £eren b e
Seat No Nan'fe_cif tile ia_n_d_i_da;a: - : l_lifitgﬁ??it?f‘%iﬁf
19K31301 | Akshata Ramakanr Savant - ,.,%;_—_F . u:@_",/

- 5 "

19K31302 | Amitkumar Shankar Kundapur h '9 ’_Agbg__,

| 19K31303 | Deepesh Dinkar Naik M @!!
19K31304 | Khatunbi Mainuddeen Shaikh :}:‘aj d
19K31305 | Nilesh Shiva Mirashi @-‘\ W

. - o Y P
19K31306 | Poornima Kushali Mirashi QW 0%/
19K31307 | Prabhala Anandu Ka;r1bfe W W
19K31308 | Pramod Mahabaleshwar Belurkar w w
19K31309 | Praveen Janu Kuttikar Ve’ @k’/’?\/
19K31310 | Rajkumar Ram Kerkar @ @%
19K31312 | Sapnil Surendra Naik @y& @’
19K31313 | Sarvesh .Madhukar Kerkar &NA\ M
19K31314 | Somnath Narayan Savant w %(}}’
19K31315 | Vinaya Krishna Achari Qih&" w
19K31320 | Sujata Rajan Kotharkar gbu_z, S%ut
Signature of Teacher @JZ\ i) @7\ oh\q’q’
B\ W

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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llege :

Freezed 1A Marks Sheet During The Examination Of - AUGUST 2022

ibject : CHEMISTRY

.No

1

2
3
4
5
6
&
8
9

10
1

12
13
14
15

16

Y

Register No

19817701
19817702
18817703
19817704
19817705
19817707
19817708
19517709

18817710

19817711

19817712
19817713
19817714
19817715
19817?*6

19817717

| SEEMA GUNAGI

| SHEETAL DEVENDRA NAIK

KARNATAK UNIVERSITY,DHARWAD.

. Student Name
AKSHATA MADHUKAR VELIP
ANKUSH PREMANAND MARATHE
ESTERN AGNEL FERNANDES
GOURAV NAIK

KUMAR M GOUDA

MAHESH SHIVAJI KALYANKAR
PARSHURAM SHYAMRAO NAlK
PRASAD PRAKASH GUNAGI
PRATIMA PRASHANT NAIK -
ROSHAN U GAONKAR -

SAHIL SATISH WAYDANDE ;

SANCHIT SURESH DEVAL!
. SANDESH SURESH GUNAGI

| SANKITA RAMAKANT SAVANT

IA Marks ; _
38 ' THIRTY EIGHT

38 THIRTY EIGHT
38 THIRTY EIGHT

T227-SES'S MAHASATI ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE , ULGA-KARWAR.
urse : B.Sc. VI Semester

IA Marks In Words

40 FORTY
36 ' THIRTY SIX

40 : FORTY

30 THIRTY

27 THIRTY SEVEN

40 FORTY
30 THRTY
i I
30 :THIRTY
w0 FORTY
Y THI.RTYSIX _
39 THIRTY NINE
39 THIRTY NINE
' |THIRTY NINE

MAHAS

P
SATEE ARTS, Com
WLAA KARWAR .

Lo
RINCIF—"j: *

8 SC1, CoULEGE
£01328

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



i KARNATAK UNIVERSITY,DHARWAD.

S Freezed IA Marks Sheet During The Examination Of - AUGUST 2022

lege  T221-SES'S MAHASATI ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE , ULGAKARWAR.

urse : B.Sc., VI Semester

bject : CHEMISTRY

No Register No Student Name . IAMarks LA Marks [0 Wq.l'ds_

1 19817701 AKSHATA MADHUKAR VELIP | aa | THIRTYEIGHT
2 19517702 ANKUSH PREMANAND MARATHE 3 | THRTYEIGHT
3 19517703 ESTERN AGNEL FERNANDES L ——
4 19517704 GOURAV NAIK | 40 FORTY
5 19817705 KUMAR M GOUDA |3 THRTYSX
6 19517707  MAHESH SHIVAJI KALYANKAR 40 o FORTY -

& 19517708  PARSHURAM SHYAMRAO NAIK - : S THIRTY
8 19517709  PRASAD PRAKASH GUNAGI o | THIRTY SEVEN
9 19817710 PRATIMA PRASHANT NAIK 1] 0 ;_FORTY_
10 19517711 ROSHAN U GRONKAR a0 THIRTY B
M 1917712 SAHIL SATISH w;\'r_n_Ahn‘_Em—“—“HF R  THIRTY
12 18517713 SANCHITSURESHDEVALL | 40 | FORTY -
13 19517714  SANDESHSURESHGUNAGI | 36 THIRTYSIX
14 19517715 SANKITA RAMAKANT SAVANT B THIRTY NINE
15 19517716 SEEMA GUNAGI ™ THIRTY NINE
16 1817717 | SHEETALDEVENDRANAK ] 39 THIRTYNINE

2
. ;_JL,LL/
wsirek RINCIPAL :

ARTS, CoMA sC1, ¢
ULaA K;r“.,‘.ﬁ . 60132 BOLLEGE

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



B i
Sy KARNATAK UNIVERSITY,DHARWAD.
"k Sheet During The Examination Of - AUGUST 2022

llege : T227.SES'S
MAHASATI ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE , ULGA-KARWAR.
urse : B.Sc. v Semester

Freezed 1A Mq

bject : CHEMISTRY

No Register No Student Name " 1A Marks  IAMarksIn Words__ el
1 18817701 AKSHATA MADHUKAR VELIP - 38 '; THIRTY EIGHT
2 19817702 ANKUSH PREMANAND MARATHE ag | THIRTYEIGHT
3 19817703 ESTERN AGNEL FERNANDES B THIRTY EIGHT
4 19517704  GOURAV NAKK - a0 FORTY
5 19517705  KUMAR M GOUDA l| 3% | THIRTY SIX
6 19S17707  MAHESH SHIVAJI KALYANKAR | 40 ! FORTY
C 19517708 PARSHURAM SHYAMRAO NAIK o il 20 THIRTY
8 19517709  PRASAD PRAKASH GUNAGI - % a7 THIRTY SEVEN
9 19517710 PRATIMA PRASHANT NAIK ], 40 FORTY
10 19517711 ROSHAN U GAONKAR | 30 THiRTY
1 19817712 _s;\;qn_ SATISHWAYDANDE '? 3 THIRf\; -
212 19817713 SANCHIT SURESH DEVALI o “ 40 Y FORTY |
13 19517714  SANDESH SURESHGUNAGI :; 3 THIRTY SIX
14 19517715 SANKITA RAMAKANT SAVANT :i 39 THIRTY NINE
15 19817716 SEEMA GUNAGI G ' a THIRTY NINE
46 19517717  SHEETAL DEVENDRA NAK % 39 | THIRTY NINE
2

et

MAHASATEE ARTS, COM & 8CI, COLLEGE
ULGA KARWAR . £81378

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



L)

A

Freezed 1A Ma
lege : T227.SEg

bject : CHEMISTRY

No
1
2

1

12
13
14
15

16

Register No
18817704
19817702
19817703
19817704
18817705
19817707
19817708
19817709
19817710
19817711

19817712

19517713
19817714
19817715
19517716
19817717

-_—w———

Student Name

UKAR VELIP
ANKUSH PREMANAND MARATHE

AKSHATA MADH

ESTERN AGNEL FERNANDES
GOURAV NAIK

KUMAR M GOUDA

MAHESH SHIVAJI KALYANKAR
PARSHURAM SHYAMRAO NAIK
PRASAD PRAKASH GUNAGI |
PRATIMA PRASHANT NAIK

ROSHAN U GAONKAR

SAHIL SATISH -WAYDANiJE
SANCHIT SURESH DEVALI
SANDESH SURESH GUN-A(.%I” |
SANKITA RAMAKANT SAVANT

| SEEMA GUNAGI

SHEETAL DEVENDRA NAIK

KARNATAK UNIVERSITY,DHARWAD-

ks Sheet During The Examination Of - AUGUST 2022
S MAHASATI ARTS s

CIENCE g COMMERCE COLLEGE , ULGA-KARWAR.
urse ! B.Sc, v Semester '

IA Marks IA Marks In Words
38 | THIRTY EIGHT
38 | THIRTY EIGHT
38 | THIRTYEIGHT
0 FORTY
-. 36 ' THIRTY SIX

40 FORTY

™R

| 37 |THIRTY SEVEN
40  |FORTY

30 | THIRTY
R 5

30 ' THIRTY

. 40 FoRTY

3% THRTYSX

39 IETHIRTYNINE
s ';THIRTYNINE
1 3 THRTYNNE

L v
PRINCIPAL '
MAHASATEE ARTS, COM A 5CI, COLLEGE
ULan KARWVAR . £81328

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



*\ Freezeq |a Ma::i\l:::;Ag UNIVERSITY,DHARWAD.

1981 T22TSES'§ uring The Examination Of - AUGUST 2022

rse: B AHASAT ARTs SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE , ULGA-KARWAR

$BSe Semester '

Ject : CHEMISTRY
lo Register No | Student Naie N A Marks In Words
1 SITI0N | AKSHATA MADHUKAR VELP 3%  THIRTY EIGHT
2 19817702 ANKUSH PREMANAND MARATHE 38 THIRTY EIGHT
3 1917703 ESTERN AGNEL FERNANDES 38 THIRTY EIGHT
4 19817704  GOURAV NAIK 40 FORTY

5 19817705 KUMAR M GOUDA | 36 THIRTYSIX

6 19817707 MAHESH SHIVAJI KALYANKAR 40 FORTY

C 3 19817708 PARSHURAM SHYAMRAO NAIK 30 THRTY

8 19817709  PRASAD PRAKASH GUNAGI a7 | THIRTY SEVEN
9 19517710 PRATIMA PRASHANT NAIK 4w FORTY

10 19817711 ROSHAN U GAONKAR 30 THRTY __
1 18S17712  SAHILSATSHWAYDANDE 3 THRTY

12 19517713 SANCHIT SURESH DEVALI w0 FORTY

13 19517714  SANDESH SURESH GUNAGI | 3% THRTY SIX

14 19817715  SANKITA RAMAKANT SAVANT 38 THIRTY NINE
15 19817716  SEEMA GUNAGI L ;.THiRTY NINE
16 19817717  SHEETAL DEVENDRA NAIK r 39 THIRTY NINE

QI/L}.,LL/
PF{INCIPI ;

MAHASATEE ARTS, COM 8 §C1, COLLEGE
ULGA KeRwaz . £01328

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



\
KARNATAK UNIVERSITY,DHARWAD.

=\ Freezed
A Marks Sheet During The Examination Of - AUGUST 2022

Alege : T227-SES'

S MAHAS
. ATI ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERGE COLLEGE , ULGA-KARWAR.
wurse : B.Sc. V| Semester

ibject : CHEMISTRY

e Wt . Student Name - |IA Marks " 1A Marks In Words
1 19817701 AKSHATA MADHUKAR VELIP g THIRTY EIGHT
2 19817702 ANKUSH PREMANAND MARATHE B | THIRTY EIGHT
3 19817703  ESTERN AGNEL FERNANDES 38 THIRTYEIGHT
*_1 19817704 GOURAV NAIK I, 40 | FORTY
5 19517705  KUMAR M GOUDA | 36 THIRTY SIX
6 19S17707  MAHESH SHIVAJI KALYANKAR 40 : FORTY
o 19817708  PARSHURAM SHYAMRAO NAIK : 30 !ﬁ—ilRﬁ |
8 19517709  PRASAD PRAKASH GUNAGI a7 %THIRTY SEVEN
¢ 19517710 PRATIMA PRASHANT NAIK | a0  FORTY
10 19517711 ROSHAN U GAONKAR 3 ;'I.THIRTY
11 19517712 SAHIL SATISHWAYDANDE - "; w0 THRTY -
12 19517713  SANCHIT SURESH DEVALI 40 TFoRTY
13 19517714  SANDESH SURESH GUNAGI . 3 THRTYSX
14 19517715 SANKITA RAMAKANT SAVANT 33 THIRTY NINE
15 19517716  SEEMA GUNAGI | ' a9 THIRTY NINE
16 19517717  SHEETAL DEVENDRA NAK 1 39 THIRTYNINE

oAt
Pmmmpﬂt ;

MAHASATEE ARTS, COM & SC!, COLLEGE
ULGA KARWAR - 81328

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



N
S\

sllege : 7227-SES'

L R

Freezed 1A Ma

ibject : CHEMISTRY

.No

‘)
. ~ .

12
13
14
15

16

Register No

19817701
19817702
19817703
19817704
19817705
19817707
19817708
19517709
19517710
19817711
19517712
195817713
19817714
19517715
19517716
19817717

) Student Name
AKSHATA MADHUKAR VELIP
ANKUSH PREMANAND MARATHE
ESTERN AGNEL FERNANDES
GOURAV NAIK
KUMAR M GOUDA
MAHESH SHIVAJI KALYANKAR
PARSHURAM SHYAMRAOQO NAIK
PRASAD PRAKASH GUNAGI
PRATIMA PRASHANT NAIK
RQSHAN U GAONKAR
SAHIL SATISH WAYDANEE__ -
SANCHIT SURESH DEVALI |
SANDESH SURESH GUNAGI
SANKITA RAMAKANT SAVANT
SEEMA GUNAGI
SHEETAL DEVENDRA NAIK

KARNATAK UNIVERSITY,DHARWAD.
rks Sheet During The Examination Of - AUGUST 2022

S MA
HASATI ARTS SCIENGE & COMMERCE COLLEGE , ULGA-KARWAR.
surse : B.Sc. Vi Semester

|A Marks |A Marks In Words

38 THIRTY EIGHT
3g | THIRTY EIGHT

18 THIRTY EIGHT_ B
w0 FORTY |

36 | iTH_IRT‘f éIX

4  FORTY

s THRTY

37 ""?-'THIR%Y SEVEN

4  FORTY

30 .i:THIRTY |
a0 THRTY

w0 FORTY

36 | THIRTY SIX
39 THIRTY NINE
39 | THIRTY NINE

39 THIRTY NINE

L/L/Lﬁ
PRINCIPAL '

MAHASATEE ARTS, COM & SCI, COLLEGE

ULGA KARWAR . £01328

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



_"vr‘ ‘

N\
., FiStin Ma::ARNATAK UNIVERS|TY,DHARWAD.

s Sheet During The Examination Of - AUGUST 2022
dllege : T227-SES'

S MAHASAT]

ARTS SCIENCE &
, co ; !
surse : B.Sc. VI Semester MMERCE COLLEGE , ULGA-KARWAR

abject : CHEMISTRY

.No Register No _ Student Name IA Marks ' |A Marks In Words
1 19817701 AKSHATA MADHUKAR VELIP % | THIRTY EIGHT |
2 19517702 ANKUSH PREMANAND MARATHE ag | THIRTY EIGHT
3 19817703 ESTERN AGNEL FERNANDES ; 38 | THIRTY EIGHT
4 19517704  GOURAV NAIK a0 FORTY -

5 19517705  KUMAR M GOUDA | s THRTYSKX
6 19817707 MAHESH SHIVAJI KALYANKAR 40 | FbRﬁ

» 19517708  PARSHURAM SHYAMRAO NAIK | 20 THRTY
8 19517709  PRASAD PRAKASH GUNAGI N THIRTY SEVEN
9 19517710 PRATIMA PRASHANT NAIK a 40 |FORTY “
10 19517711 ROSHAN U GAONKAR | a0  THIRTY
11 19517712 SAHIL SATISH WAYDANDE - :;ol HRY
12 19517713  SANCHIT SURESH DEVALI e ] FORTY
13 19517714  SANDESH SURESH GUNAGI | % ETHiRﬁ SX
14 19517715 SANKITA RAMAKANT SAVANT 3 '; THIRTY NINE
15 19517716 SEEMA GUNAGI . | iTHIRTY NINE
16 19817717 SHEETAL DEVENDRA NAIK. - l 39 ]T'Hlnéw NINE

Af,uut-ap
H

PRINCIP;
MAHASATEE ARTS, COM & SCI, COLLEGE
ULOA KARVIAR - £01328

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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FTEBZed IA Ma

KARNATAK UNIVERSITY,DHARWAD.
rks Sheet During The Examination Of - AUGUST 2022

dllege : T227-SES'S MA
HASATI ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE , ULGA-KARWAR.

surse : B.Sc. v Semester

abject : CHEMISTRY

[.No

1

2

[#5]

11
12
13
14
15

16

Register No

19817701
18817702
19817703
19817704
18817705
19817707
198517708
19817709
19817710
19517711
19817712
19517713
19517714
19517715
19517716

19817717

) Student Name
AKSHATA MADHUKAR VELIP
ANKUSH PREMANAND MARATHE
ESTERN AGNEL FERNANDES
GOURAV NAIK

KUMAR M GOUDA

MAHESH SHIVAJI KALYANKAR
PARSHURAM SHYAMRAO NAIK
PRASAD PRAKASH GUNAGI
PRATIMA PRASHANT NAIK
ROSHAN U GAONKAR

SAHIL SATISH WAYDANDE

SANCHIT SURESH DEVALI

SANDESH SURESH GUNAGI

SANKITA RAMAKANT SAVANT
SEEMA GUNAGI
SHEETAL DEVENDRA NAIK

|A Marks IA Marks In Words

38 THIRTY EIGHT
38 THIRTY EIGHT
38 I THIRTY EIGHT__ _
w0 éFbeY"_ |
% THIRTYSIX |

0 FORTY _
30 E?Hfﬁw R
a7 THRTYSEVEN
w0 RoR
30 | THRTY
T THRY

T )

36 THIRTY SIX
39 | THIRTY NINE

39 éTHiRTY NINE

39 | THIRTY NINE

LLﬁ’

PRINCIPAL

MAHASATEE ARTS, COM & SCI, COLLEGE
LLGA KARVIAR - £01328

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



. Freezed |A Ma

KARNATAK UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD.
rks Sheet During The Examination Of - AUGUST 2022

e:T227-SES'S M
A
HASATI ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE _ ULGA-KARWAR.

e:BSc. i Semester

ct: CHEMISTRY

Register No

18817701

'. 19817702
3 19817703
B 19817704
5 19817705
6 19817707
;i 19817708
8 19817709
9 19517710
10 19817711
11 19517712
12 19817713
13 19517714
14 19817715
15 19517716
16 - 19817717

2

. Student Name
AKSHATA MADHUKAR VELIP
ANKUSH PREMANAND MARATHE
ESTERN AGNEL FERNANDES
GOURAV NAIK

KUMAR M GOUDA

MAHESH SHIVAJI KALYANKAR
PARSHURAM SHYAMRAO NAIK
PRASAD PRAKASH GUNAGI
PRATIMA PRASHANT NAIK

ROSHAN U GAONKAR

SAHIL SATISH WAYDANDE

SANCHIT SURESH DEVALI
SANDESH SURESH GUNAGI
SANKITA RAMAKANT SAVANT
SEEMA GUNAGI

SHEETAL DEVENDRA NAIK

IA Marks | |A Marks In Words
a5 THIRTY EIGHT
a5 THIRTY EIGHT
w | THRTYEIGHT
o |FoRTY
o S_THIRTY sX
0 EFORTY -
30 . THIRTY -
@ THRTY SEVEN
"4 | FORTY

30 ' THIRTY
30 THRTY
0 FORTY

36 THIRTY SIX
39 -THIRTY NINE
| 39 | THIRTY NINE

39 .THIRTY NINE

L/L,L
Pf-‘ilrl(‘IP '

MAHASATEE ARTS, COM & SLI COLLEGE
ULGA KARWAR - £61328

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



=N Fr KARNATAK UNIVERSITY,DHARWAD.
©6zed A Marks Sheet During The Examination Of - AUGUST 2022

llege : T227-SE
S'S MAHASAT| ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE , ULGA-KARWAR.
urse : B.Sc. | Semester
bject : CHEMISTRY
No

Register No ' Student Name | IA Marks I_A I'u!arks In Words_ =

1 19817701  AKSHATA MADHUKAR VELIP B TH'.RTY BIGAT
2 19517702 ANKUSH PREMANAND MARATHE 38 THIRTY EIGHT
3 19517703  ESTERN AGNEL FERNANDES | 3 | TH'RTY (EIGHT :
; e T e B lFORTY
5 19S17705  KUMAR M GOUDA B B THIRTY s:x _
6 19517707 | MAHESH SHIVAJI KALYANKAR T e | 'FORTY -

% 19517708  PARSHURAM SHYAMRAO NAIK | _1 30 !THISTY
8 19517709  PRASAD PRAKASH GUNAG! . w THRTY SEVEN
9 19517710 PRATIMA PRASHANT NmK I B 'FORTY
10 19517711 ROSHAN U GAONKAR R ;THIRTY
M 19817712 ___S;HIL SATISH WAYDANDE - _- 30 iTHIRTY ]
- — SURESH DEVALI e p sy ? ———
13 19517714  SANDESH SURESH GUNAGI - 3% THRTYSX
14 19517715 SANKITA RAMAKANT SAVANT - THIRTY NINE
15 19517716 SEEMA GUNAGI 3 THIRTY NINE
6 19517717 | SHEETAL DEVENDRA NAIK | L 39 THIRTY NINE

)

L
B PRI mpj: '*

SATEE ARTS, COM & scl,
CO
ULL;;\_ KAR WAK - ‘813‘}8 U.EGE

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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KARNATAK UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD. ,
rks Sheet During The Examination Of - AUGUST 206 _

b Freezed |A Mg

wge s T227.SES

S MAHASAT) ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE , ULGA-KARWAR.
rse : B.Sc. vy Semester

ject : CHEMISTRY
lo Register No Student Name . |A Marks IA Markg In Wares e
1 18817701 AKSHATA MADHUKAR VELIP 20 TWENTY
2 19817702 ANKUSH PREMANAND MARATHE |20 | TWENTY
3 19817703 | ESTERN AGNEL FERNANDES o TWENTY I
4 19817704  GOURAV NAIK | | | TWENTY
5 19517705  KUMAR M GOUDA | 18 |EIGHTEEN
6 19S17707  MAHESH SHIVAJI KALYANKAR I 20 TWENTY
@ 19517708 | PARSHURAM SHYAMRAO NAIK 16 SIXTEEN
8 19517709 PRASAD PRAKASH GUNAGI 1| TR EIGHTEEN
9 19817710 PRATIMAPRASHANT NAK 2 N | TWENTY
10 1917711 | ROSHAN U GAONKAR E RO S‘XTEE” .
o e SAHIL SATISH WAYDANDE ll 15 o FIFI’EEN -
12 19517713 SANCHIT SURESH DEVALI 2 WE'iTl o
13 19817714 SANDESH SURESH GUNAGI _ | 18| EIGHTEEN
14 1951771 5 . SANKITA RAMAKANT SAVANT N ] | 20 TWENTY
16 18817747  SHEETAL DEVENDRA | NAIK |

20 | TWENTY

L

l.n,qmo_-"_r__P_Rl t\l\,,”_ AL
HHAMIE ' 8 s, "C‘L -

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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Freezed |1A Ma

KARNATAK UNIVERSITY,DHARWAD. "
rks Sheet During The Examination Of - AUGUST 20

je: 722?-353 S MAHASATI ARTS SCIENGE & COMMERCE COLLEGE , ULGA-KARWAR.

i B.Sc. VI Semester

it : BOTANY
) Register No
19817701

2 19817702

3 19317703
4 1'9517704
5 19817705
6 19817707
4 19517708
8 19817709
9 19817710
10 19817711
"o etz
12 19517713
13 193177;1._4_
14 19817715
15 | 19517716
16 | 19517'.’.17 :

2

L |

Student Name | A Marks IA Marks In Wurds B
AKSHATA MADHUKAR VELIP LB T“‘RTY EIGHT
ANKUSH PREMANAND MARATHE 3 | THRTY EIGHT
ESTERN AGNEL FERNANDES B | THRTYEIGHT
| GOURAV NAIK ) 39 | \THIRTY NINE
KUMAR M GOUDA # [THRYTHREE - .
MAHESH SHIVAJI KALYANKAR 38 !THIRTY EIGHT
PARSHURAM SHYAMRAO NAIK ” 36 \ TH‘R“' six |
PRASAD PRAKASH GUNAGI 38 LTHIRTY EIGHT |
'PRATIMA PRASHANT NAIK _ 39 THIRTY NiNE
'ROSHAN U GAONKAR 3% THIRTYSIX R
| SAHIL SATISH WAYDANDE 2 |THRTY TWO -
SANCHIT SURESH newxu - 8 THIRTY EIGHT
SANDESH SURESH eumm | % THRTY FOUR
| SANKITA RAMAKANT SAVANT o 38 THIRTY EIGHT
sswAGvGL % TRvEGMT
| SHEETAL DEVENDRA NAIK B | THIRTY EIGHT
au/V‘?
" WAy Hre AR . £oE

'Em 28

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



F KARNATAK UNIVERSITY,DHARWAD. 2
reezed |A Marks Sheet During The Examination Of - AUGUST 202

L]

7227
-ses S MAHASATI ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE , ULGA.KARWAR
1+ B.Se. VI Semester

1: BOTANY - o
Register No Student Name I' IA Marks | 'A Ma'ks_lffor di —

19817704 AKSHATA MADHUKARVELP | 20 !.“"EN__TY
19517702 ANKUSH PREMANAND MARATHE 20 TWENTY
19817703 | ESTERN AGNEL FERNANDES 20 |TWENTY
19517704 | GOURAV NAIK N R |NINETEEW
19517705 '; KUMAR M GOUDA I SEVENTEEN

6 19517707 MAHESH SHIVAJI KALYANKAR _ 20 ]T_WENTY

b 19517708 | PARSHURAMSHYAMRAONNK 20 [TWENT"'

8 19817709 | PRASAD PRAKASH GUNAGI 2 TWENTY

9 | 19517710 uPRATIMAPRASHANT NAIK 20 !TWENTY

10 19517711 ROSHAN U GAONKAR 18 | EIGHTEEN

11 ___1—9%4.2__ sﬁaﬁ. SATISH WAYDANDE | 18 EIGHTEEN

12 19517713 | | SANCHIT SURESH DEVALI 20 | TWENTY

13 1S4 SANDESH SURESHGUNAGI i | 4 |EIGHTEEN

14 19817715 smxm RAMAKANT SAVANT I 2 TWENTY

15 _ 1981771 6 SEEMA GU NAGI | 20 TWENTY

6 | 19817717 SHEETAL LDEVENDRANAK T TWENTY

PRINCIPA)

ww-...ﬂ.;}-c ARTS, Com g

8
UReTY KARWAR . €. co

o, OLLEGE

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



KARNATAK UNIVERSITY,DHARWAD.

Freezed IA Marks Sheet During The Examination Of - AUGUST 2022
T227-SES'

S MAHASATI ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE , ULGA-KARWAR .
B.Com VI Semester (Revised)

: MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING |
Register No Student Name IA Marks A Ma':kg.,l nw ordf —
18K31320  SUJATA RAJAN KOTHARKAR 8  EIGHT
19K31301  AKSHATA R SAVANT 19 NINETEEN
19K31302  AMITKUMAR SHANKAR KUNDAPUR 8  EGHT
19K31305  NILESH S MIRASHI 19 NINETEEN
19K31306  POORNIMA MIRASHI 19 NINETEEN
19K31307  PRABHALA ANANDU KAMBLE | I T TWENTY
19K31309  PRAVEEN KUTTIKAR | '! 20 TWENTY
19K31310  RAJKUMAR RAM KERKAR - 19 NINETEEN
19K31312  SAPNIL S NAKK | 20 TWENTY
0 19K31313  SARVESH M KERKAR 19 NINETEEN ]
: 19K31314 | SOMANATH SAVANT 1 s leeHr
12 19K31315 ;.V!NAYA KR'lSHNA.}\QHP-;&l. = s ¢ :5 - 19-“ .- |N-E1-'EEE‘|". -
i uu,i ‘:,‘;ﬁ _ COLLEGE
2

8

Ll R

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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